23 April

30 April

7 May

14 May

21 May

28 May

4 June

11 June

18 June

25 June

2 July

9 July

16 July

6pm Service

Resurrection!
Daniel 12:1-4
Simon Potter

| know that my Redeemer lives!
Job 19:25-27
Dan Heyward

Resurrection Song
Psalm 16
Simon Potter

God’s Mission: Our Mission (1)
Jake Tasker

God’s Mission: Our Mission (2)
Jill Ireland

Everlasting Dominion
Daniel 7:1-14

Dan Heyward

Spirit Living

Ezekiel 37:1-14
Carrie Heyward

The God who doesn’t throw stones

John 8:1-11
Simon Potter

The God who sees
Luke 7:36-50
Jason Lane

The God who heals
Mark 5:21-43
Placement Student

The God who satisfies
John 4:1-30
Dan Heyward

The God who embraces weakness

Luke 22:47-62
Sharon Dirckx

The God who calls us by name
John 20:1-18
Dan Heyward

Who’s Who
Dan Heyward Vicar 311212
Paul White Associate Vicar 314862
Simon Potter Curate 314855
Elizabeth Pitkethly |SSM Curate 311212
Annette Williamson | OPerations Support 314842
Manager
Jules Hodges Ministry Administrator 311212
John Montgomery Centre Manager 314849
John Luckett Finance Assistant 311212
(P-T)
Jason Gardiner Caretaker 311212
Chris Aiken Youth Worker 07467911659
Fiona Peck Assistant Youth 314853
Worker
Children’s & Families
Lesley Dentry Worker 07467911732
Cutteslowe
Jess Casey Community Worker 07436108474
Sam Carter Cutteslowe Youth and | 7447911709
Community Worker
Roger Peach Music Director 314859

E-mail: firstname.surname@standrewsoxford.org

Donald Hay Lay reader | 790544

David Wright Lay reader | 556034

Ann Johnson Church Warden | 556513

Andrew Down Treasurer | 865292
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HNORTH OXFORD

Services

23rd April—16th July 2017
Sundays

8.00am Holy Communion
Common Worship on 1st, 3rd & 5th
Book of Common Prayer on 2nd & 4th

9.30am Family Service
All Age Worship 1st
Family Worship 2nd, 3rd & 5th
Holy Communion 4th

11.15am Morning Service

Holy Communion 1st & 3rd
Morning Worship 2nd, 4th & 5th

6.00pm Evening Service
Evening Worship 1st, 3rd & 4th
Holy Communion 2nd and 5th

First Monday of the Month
8pm Praise and Prayer
Third Monday of the Month
7.45pm  Prayer for Faith for Healing
First Thursday of the Month
10.30am Holy Communion
First Friday of the Month
7.30am 24 Hour Prayer
Fridays

7.30am  Half hour prayer
Last Sunday of the Month
8pm Taizé Service

St Andrew’s Church Linton Road Oxford OX2 6UG
Tel: 01865 311212
www.standrewsoxford.org
parish.office@standrewsoxford.org



23 April
30 April
7 May
14 May
21 May
28 May
4 June
11 June
18 June
25 June
2 July
9 July

16 July

8am Service

Bruce Gillingham
Rob Heimburger
Simon Potter
Godfrey Stone
Paul White

David Wright
Dan Heyward
Bruce Gillingham
Godfrey Stone
Paul White
Simon Potter
Godfrey Stone

Dan Heyward

23 April

30 April

7 May

14 May

21 May

28 May

4 June

11 June

18 June

25 June

2 July

9 July

16 July

9.30am Service

10am Combined Service
No one like Him! No power like

Christ’s power 2 Timothy 1:8-14

Paul White

No Gospel like Christ’s Gospel
1 Corinthians 15:1-11
Paul White

All Age Worship
A Family Reunion
Genesis 45

Paul White

God’s Mission: Our Mission (1)
Dan Heyward

God’s Mission: Our Mission (2)
Bishop Sandy Millar

No hope like Christ’s hope
1 Peter 1:3-9
Jonathan Lamb

All Age Worship

God’s People Rescued
Genesis 46

Paul White

Your kingdom and will
Matthew 6:5-15
Paul White

Give us today our daily bread
Luke 11:1-13
Sharon Dirckx

Forgive us our debts
Matthew 18:21-35
Dan Heyward

All Age Worship
And Finally ...
Genesis 50:15-21
Paul White

Lead us not into temptation
James 1:12-18
Simon Potter

Love Oxford 11am
Broad Street

23 April

30 April

7 May

14 May

21 May

28 May

4 June

11 June

18 June

25 June

2 July

9 July

16 July

11.15am Service

10am Combined Service

No one like Him! No power like
Christ’s power 2 Timothy 1:8-14
Paul White

No Gospel like Christ’s Gospel
1 Corinthians 15:1-11
Paul White

Jesus and the Cross:
Justification—right with God
Romans 3:21-26

Donald Hay

God’s Mission: Our Mission (1)
Dan Heyward

God’s Mission: Our Mission (2)
Bishop Sandy Millar

No hope like Christ’s hope
1 Peter 1:3-9
Jonathan Lamb

Jesus and the Cross:
Redemption—you were bought
with a price

Ephesians 1:3-7, 2:1-10
Donald Hay

Your kingdom and will
Matthew 6:5-15
Paul White

Give us today our daily bread
Luke 11:1-13
Sharon Dirckx

Forgive us our debts
Matthew 18:21-35
Dan Heyward

Jesus and the Cross:
Reconciliation with God
2 Corinthians 5:11-21
Donald Hay

Lead us not into temptation
James 1:12-18
Simon Potter

Your kingdom, power and glory
Revelation 4:1-11
Judy Harvey



