6pm Service

23 April	Resurrection! Daniel 12:1-4 Simon Potter
30 April	I know that my Redeemer lives! Job 19:25-27 Dan Heyward
7 May	Resurrection Song Psalm 16 Simon Potter
14 May	God's Mission: Our Mission (1) Jake Tasker
21 May	God's Mission: Our Mission (2) Jill Ireland
28 May	Everlasting Dominion Daniel 7:1-14 Dan Heyward
4 June	Spirit Living Ezekiel 37:1-14 Carrie Heyward
11 June	The God who doesn't throw stones John 8:1-11 Simon Potter
18 June	The God who sees Luke 7:36-50 Jason Lane
25 June	The God who heals Mark 5:21-43 Placement Student
2 July	The God who satisfies John 4:1-30 Dan Heyward
9 July	The God who embraces weakness Luke 22:47-62 Sharon Dirckx
16 July	The God who calls us by name John 20:1-18 Dan Heyward

Who's Who

Vicar	311212	
Associate Vicar	314862	
Curate	314855	
SSM Curate	311212	
Operations Support Manager	314842	
Ministry Administrator	311212	
Centre Manager	314849	
Finance Assistant (P-T)	311212	
Caretaker	311212	
Youth Worker	07467911659	
Assistant Youth Worker	314853	
Children's & Families Worker	07467911732	
Cutteslowe Community Worker	07436108474	
Cutteslowe Youth and Community Worker	07467911709	
Music Director	314859	
	Associate Vicar Curate SSM Curate Operations Support Manager Ministry Administrator Centre Manager Finance Assistant (P-T) Caretaker Youth Worker Assistant Youth Worker Children's & Families Worker Cutteslowe Community Worker Cutteslowe Youth and Community Worker	

E-mail: firstname.surname@standrewsoxford.org

Donald Hay	Lay reader	790544
David Wright	Lay reader	556034
Ann Johnson	Church Warden	
Andrew Down	Treasurer	865292



Services

23rd April-16th July 2017

Sundays

8.00am Holy Communion

Common Worship on 1st, 3rd & 5th Book of Common Prayer on 2nd & 4th

9.30am Family Service

All Age Worship 1st

Family Worship 2nd, 3rd & 5th

Holy Communion 4th

11.15am Morning Service

Holy Communion 1st & 3rd

Morning Worship 2nd, 4th & 5th

6.00pm Evening Service

Evening Worship 1st, 3rd & 4th Holy Communion 2nd and 5th

First Monday of the Month

8pm Praise and Prayer

Third Monday of the Month

7.45pm Prayer for Faith for Healing

First Thursday of the Month

10.30am Holy Communion

First Friday of the Month

7.30am 24 Hour Prayer

Fridays

7.30am Half hour prayer

Last Sunday of the Month

8pm Taizé Service

St Andrew's Church Linton Road Oxford OX2 6UG
Tel: 01865 311212
www.standrewsoxford.org
parish.office@standrewsoxford.org

_	_	^	_	
u	- ≺	uam	NΔr	vice
,		valli	201	VICC

			9.30am Service		11.15am Service
	8am Service	23 April	10am Combined Service No one like Him! No power like Christ's power 2 Timothy 1:8-14 Paul White	23 April	10am Combined Service No one like Him! No power like Christ's power 2 Timothy 1:8-14 Paul White
23 April	Bruce Gillingham	30 April	No Gospel like Christ's Gospel 1 Corinthians 15:1-11 Paul White	30 April	No Gospel like Christ's Gospel 1 Corinthians 15:1-11 Paul White
30 April 7 May	Rob Heimburger Simon Potter	7 May	All Age Worship A Family Reunion Genesis 45	7 May	Jesus and the Cross: Justification—right with God Romans 3:21-26 Donald Hay
14 May 21 May	Godfrey Stone Paul White	14 May	Paul White God's Mission: Our Mission (1) Dan Heyward	14 May	God's Mission: Our Mission (1) Dan Heyward
28 May	David Wright	21 May	God's Mission: Our Mission (2)	21 May	God's Mission: Our Mission (2) Bishop Sandy Millar
4 June	Dan Heyward	28 May	Bishop Sandy Millar No hope like Christ's hope	28 May	No hope like Christ's hope 1 Peter 1:3-9 Jonathan Lamb
11 June	Bruce Gillingham		1 Peter 1:3-9 Jonathan Lamb	4 June	Jesus and the Cross: Redemption—you were bought
18 June 25 June	Godfrey Stone Paul White	4 June	All Age Worship God's People Rescued Genesis 46 <i>Paul White</i>		with a price Ephesians 1:3-7, 2:1-10 Donald Hay
2 July	Simon Potter	11 June	Your kingdom and will Matthew 6:5-15	11 June	Your kingdom and will Matthew 6:5-15 <i>Paul White</i>
9 July 16 July	Godfrey Stone Dan Heyward	18 June	Paul White Give us today our daily bread Luke 11:1-13	18 June	Give us today our daily bread Luke 11:1-13 Sharon Dirckx
TO Suity	2	25 June	Sharon Dirckx Forgive us our debts Matthew 18:21-35	25 June	Forgive us our debts Matthew 18:21-35 Dan Heyward
		2 July	Dan Heyward All Age Worship	2 July	Jesus and the Cross: Reconciliation with God 2 Corinthians 5:11-21
			And Finally Genesis 50:15-21 Paul White	9 July	Donald Hay Lead us not into temptation
		9 July	Lead us not into temptation James 1:12-18 Simon Potter	16 July	James 1:12-18 Simon Potter Your kingdom, power and glory
		16 July	Love Oxford 11am Broad Street	,	Revelation 4:1-11 Judy Harvey